RPS8100-Meteo
High performance barometer
Stability of measurement technologies reduces operating
costs and increases confidence in weather station data and
operations. The RPS8100-Meteo has been developed by Druck
to support the automated weather station market.
Combining Class 1 barometer accuracy and exceptional
stability, with compact size, the RPS8100-Meteo meets

contact Baker Hughes.
Dimensional drawings
Ordering information
Reference the table below when placing an order for the
RPS8100-Meteo.
Part Number TERPS Exposed
Calibrated Range Pressure Connector
RPS8100-1-Meteo 500 to 1150 hPa a M12x1.5 Bulkhead
RPS8100-2-Meteo 14.75 to 34 in Hg a M12x1.5 Bulkhead
RPS8100-3-Meteo 500 to 1150 mbar a M12x1.5 Bulkhead
RPS8100-4-Meteo 500 to 1150 hPa a ϕ 4 Hose Barb Fitting
RPS8100-5-Meteo 14.75 to 34 in Hg a ϕ 4 Hose Barb Fitting
RPS8100-6-Meteo 500 to 1150 mbar a ϕ 4 Hose Barb Fitting
Electrical connections
Refer to the below table for information about the electrical
connections available for the RPS8100-Meteo.
Wiring details